



110 Amy Johnson Avenue, Marrara, NT 0812

Contact: 08 8920 2000 / admin.mcc@ntschools.net

ABN: 65 060 686 305

Annual MCC Tuition Fees 2024

	1 st Child	2 nd Child (15% Sibling Discount)	3 rd Child (65% Sibling Discount)	4 th + Child (100% Sibling Discount)
Kingdom Kids ELC	Separate fee structure			
Primary T-6	\$4,160	\$3,536	\$1,456	\$0
Year 7	\$5,810	\$4,938.50	\$2,033.50	\$0
Year 8	\$6,110	\$5,193.50	\$2,138.50	\$0
Year 9	\$6,790	\$5,771.50	\$2,376.50	\$0
Year 10	\$8,790	\$7,471.50	\$3,076.50	\$0
Year 11 & 12	\$7,110	\$6,043.50	\$2,488.50	\$0

Sibling Discounts

Sibling discounts are applicable to families who have more than one child attending any NT Christian School campus. The 1st student is the eldest child enrolled.

1st Child = 0% discount

2nd Child = 15% discount for that child

3rd Child = 65% discount for that child

4th+ Child = 100% discount for the 4th child (and subsequent children).

Annual Tuition Fees cover tuition, exercise books, text book hire, camps and some excursions.

Payment Method

Marrara Christian College and NT Christian College issues all fees and charges via FACTS – our online fee billing system. FACTS provides a consistent, reliable and secure online payment system that not only provides payment plan options and online account maintenance, but also allows families to view account status, monitor payments, or update financial and personal information online. Families are required to establish their FACTS Payment Plan prior to commencement to confirm acknowledgement and acceptance of the Conditions of Enrolment and to secure the enrolment place.



Administration Fee

A fee of \$40 per family covers administration costs and is non-refundable. This fee is only applicable to new families entering the school, and is to be paid on lodgement of the student enrolment form/s.

Working Bee Levy

The working Bee Levy no longer applies.

Excursion and Camp Fees

Excursions and Camps are an integral part of school curriculum and attendance is compulsory. Camp fees are no longer itemised and are now incorporated into tuition fees.

NT Government Back to School Payment Voucher

Currently, the NT Government offers a \$150 back to school voucher per child per year from Transition to Year 12. This voucher can be used for the following:

- School Fees
- School Uniforms
- Year 12 Jersey
- Year 12 Formal

Back to School Vouchers are issued at the start of Term 1, are only applicable to students who are enrolled at the school in Term 1 and need to be redeemed during the same school term.

Notice Required when Withdrawing Students

A minimum of 10 weeks notice must be provided prior to withdrawal.

Terms and Conditions of Enrolment

The Enrolment Application and Acceptance constitute a binding contract between the School and the parents. School fee policies, due dates and payment arrangement must be adhered to.

If families are experiencing temporary payment difficulties, they must contact our Accounts department prior to the due date. An alternative payment arrangement will be discussed with you.

The school reserves the right to cancel an enrolment where more than one term's fees become outstanding.

Contact and Enquiries

Any queries regarding fees, please contact accounts department at kate.vangelderen@ntschools.net

